RIM-SQUARE-TW-RGBW-PENDANT-SPEC-REV5 August 23, 2024Page: 1 / 12
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
RIM SQUARE PENDANT
DESCRIPTION
Rim Square combines generous ambient illumination with elegant geometry. The 2" high extruded aluminum frame is constructed with welded miter
joint into a seamless form that can be painted in a wide range of standard and custom colors. The driver installs remotely, either above or below the
ceiling. Mounted with aircraft cables, it is available with single canopy or multiple canopy options.

DMX WALL CONTROLS
To specify see pages 6 to 12
ORDER GUIDE
FINISH
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
TOP VIEW
RIM12 - 10 1/2"
RIM24 - 22 1/2"
RIM48 - 46 1/2"
RIM12 - 12 5/8"
RIM24 - 24 5/8"
RIM48 - 48 5/8"
RIMSP - Rim Square Pendant
3D CROSS SECTION
2 1/8"
1"
RIMSP - Rim Square Pendant
MOUNTING
DRIVER BOX 4 CANOPY FINISH POWER MOUNTING POINTS MOUNTING CABLE LENGTH 9
SCD 5, 6 - Square canopy driver box
RDB - Remote driver box
4 For more information see page 3.
5 �SCD is not available for lumen
packages over 6000 lm (3500 lm
for Lutron driver options).
6 SCD is not available for DMX.
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
BAC - Black power cord
+ aircraft cable
WAC - White power cord
+ aircraft cable
SC - Single canopy
MC 7, 8 - Multiple canopies
7 Not available with SCD.
8 4 canopies provided.
18IN - 18"
24IN - 24"
36IN - 36"
48IN - 48"
60IN - 60"
72IN - 72"
96IN - 96"
120IN - 120"
##IN - Specify nominal length in inches
9 �For single canopy option the minimum required mounting
height are (distance from ceiling to top of fixture in inches):
Fixture size Minimum hieght
12" x 12"
�24" x 24"
�48" x 48"
min height 7"
min height 15"
min height 29"
1C
LUMEN PACKAGE VOLTAGE REMOTE DRIVER ELECTRICAL
12" x 12"
24" x 24"
48" x 48"
Low
1200LM
2500LM
5100LM 1
Medium
1900LM